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Stewart Hoo-Lochrie

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Stewart Hoo-Lochrie
Postcode

Date of birth March 1971

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NEWSTEL SPORTS LTD

MASH OF MEDIA LTD

M-PULSE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KASONA HOLDINGS LIMITED
TELECENTRAL GLOBAL LIMITED
S2 MEDIA LIMITED

S2 INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CLYDE SOLUTIONS IT LIMITED
DIRECT CALL SERVICES HOLDINGS
LTD.

CARCHASE UK LTD

CARCHASE AUTO SCHOOL LTD
IMPACT RESULTS LIMITED
DIRECT CALL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC349188
SC329613
SC320111
SC320112
SC313406
SC296563
SC301025
SC282838
SC281351

SC274136
SC274137
SC272347
SC206729

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
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906965936

906965936

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

26/09/2008
20/08/2007
02/04/2007
02/04/2007
13/12/2006
02/05/2006
02/05/2006
06/04/2005
10/03/2005

08/10/2004
08/10/2004
24/08/2004
02/05/2000

31/01/2015

31/01/2015

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



